APPENDIX
NC.

1

3]

XXvi

LIST OF APPENDICES

CONTENT OF THE APPENDIX

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE FOR THE NEO-LITERATE
SLUM WOMEN WITH REGARD TO THEIR
BACKGROUND INFORMATION. (BOTH IN ORIYA
AND ENGLISH).

ACHIEVEMENT TEST FOR NEO-LITERATE SLUM
WOMEN TO KNOW THEIR PERFORMANCE IN
LITERACY SKILLS (BOTH IN ORIYA AND
ENGLISH).

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE FOR THE NEO-LITERATE
SLUM WOMEN TO KNOW THEIR LEVEL OF
AWARENESS IN DIFFERENT ASPECTS CF
LITERACY.

LETTER OF APPROACH TO THE GRASS ROOT
LEVEL VOLUNTEERS/SENIOR ACTIVISTS OF RSS
IN CONNECTION WITH THE OPEN-ENDED
QUESTIONNAIRE GIVEN TO THEM FOR THEIR
RESPONSES

OPEN-ENDED QUESTIONNAIRE MEANT FOR THE
GRASS ROOT LEVEL VOLUNTEERS AND AREA
COORDINATORS.

OPEN-ENDED QUESTIONNAIRE MEANT FOR THE
SENIOR  ACTIVISTS, RESOURCE PERSONS,
ORGANISERS ETC.

PAGE.*
NO.

503

515

523

539

540

558



