

## LIST OF APPENDICES

APPENDIX NO.	CONTENT OF THE APPENDIX	PAGE. NO.
1	INTERVIEW SCHEDULE FOR THE NEO-LITERATE SLUM WOMEN WITH REGARD TO THEIR BACKGROUND INFORMATION. (BOTH IN ORIYA AND ENGLISH).	503
2	ACHIEVEMENT TEST FOR NEO-LITERATE SLUM WOMEN TO KNOW THEIR PERFORMANCE IN LITERACY SKILLS (BOTH IN ORIYA AND ENGLISH).	515
3	INTERVIEW SCHEDULE FOR THE NEO-LITERATE SLUM WOMEN TO KNOW THEIR LEVEL OF AWARENESS IN DIFFERENT ASPECTS OF LITERACY.	523
4	LETTER OF APPROACH TO THE GRASS ROOT LEVEL VOLUNTEERS/SENIOR ACTIVISTS OF RSS IN CONNECTION WITH THE OPEN-ENDED QUESTIONNAIRE GIVEN TO THEM FOR THEIR RESPONSES	539
5	OPEN-ENDED QUESTIONNAIRE MEANT FOR THE GRASS ROOT LEVEL VOLUNTEERS AND AREA COORDINATORS.	540
6	OPEN-ENDED QUESTIONNAIRE MEANT FOR THE SENIOR ACTIVISTS, RESOURCE PERSONS, ORGANISERS ETC.	558